Peosta Community Centre
Bangual Laley

Banquet Room Rental

Sunday —Friday: Members: S600 Non-Members $700
Saturday: Members: S1000 Non-Members $1,200

To qualify for the Member Rates, the renter/payee must be an active member when the contract is signed and must
remain an active member, through the event date or non-member rates will apply.

Linen Rental

Round/Banquet Linens
Skirting

Back Drop with lights
White Lights

Napkins

Chair Covers

Projector with Screen

Bar Fees

$15 Per Hour per Bartender

$6.50 Each
$S12 Each
$50.00

S5 Each
$1.25 Each
$3.00 Each
$50.00

The PCC will determine the number of staff needed to accommodate your guests.
Our goal is to ensure that you and your guests are taken care of promptly and courteously.

Beverage Prices

Soda 0-400

Soda 401+

Kegs (Domestic)
Kegs (Import)

Can Beer

House Wine
House Champagne

Banquet Room Rental Rates are guaranteed with the Signed Contract
and Deposit. Bar Prices, Linen Prices, & Bar Fees are subject to
change and are not guaranteed due to price fluctuations.

Sales Tax is applicable on all Beverage Prices. Contact Vicky at 563-
556-8751 or vdolphin@cityofpeosta.org with questions.

$300 Flat Fee
$400 Flat Fee
S350 Each
$400 Each
$2.25 Can
$20 Each
$20 Each
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