# Peosta Community Centre Banquet Rates

## Banquet Room Rental

Sunday – Friday: Members: \$600 Non-Members \$700

Saturday: Members: \$1000 Non-Members \$1,200

To qualify for the Member Rates, the renter/payee must be an active member when the contract is signed and must remain an active member, through the event date or non-member rates will apply.

### Linen Rental

Round/Banquet Linens	\$6.50 Each
Skirting	\$12 Each
Back Drop with lights	\$50.00
White Lights	\$5 Each
Napkins	\$1.25 Each
Chair Covers	\$3.00 Each
Projector with Screen	\$50.00

#### **Bar Fees**

#### \$15 Per Hour per Bartender

The PCC will determine the number of staff needed to accommodate your guests.

Our goal is to ensure that you and your guests are taken care of promptly and courteously.

## **Beverage Prices**

Soda 0-400	\$300 Flat Fee
Soda 401+	\$400 Flat Fee
Kegs (Domestic)	\$350 Each
Kegs (Import)	\$400 Each
Can Beer	\$2.25 Can
House Wine	\$20 Each
House Champagne	\$20 Each

Banquet Room Rental Rates are guaranteed with the Signed Contract and Deposit. Bar Prices, Linen Prices, & Bar Fees are subject to change and are not guaranteed due to price fluctuations.

Sales Tax is applicable on all Beverage Prices. Contact Vicky at 563-556-8751 or vdolphin@cityofpeosta.org with questions.

